
COLLEGE OF THE DESERT
2021-22 ESTIMATED TUITION AND LIVING EXPENSES (in-person enrollment)

College of the Desert is one of the best values in the state of California!

* Based on 12 units
**  The college health insurance plan must be purchased by all international students.

All fees listed above are estimates and are subject to change.

The above fees represent the minimum estimated tuition and living expenses that an international student 
can expect to pay while attending College of the Desert.

Students intending to enroll at College of the Desert must show funding of USD $1 732 in order to 
receive an I-20. The I-20 is the document needed to apply for the F-1 visa.

Tuition and fees are due in full at the time of registration.

College of the Desert Expenses:
(all figures in US Dollars and based on 12 units)

Costs One Semester Two Semesters

$3,684 $ 368
$ 69 $ 38
$831 $1,662
$500 $1,000

$3, 0 $7, 0

$800 $1,600

Enrollment Expenses:

International student tuition 
Misc. Enrollment Fees*
Health Insurance Fee**
Books/Supplies (approximate)

Living Expenses:
Host families with meals 

Miscellaneous Expenses:

TOTAL ESTIMATED EXPENSES: $9, 54 $1 ,708

College of the Desert
43-500 Monterey Avenue

Palm Desert, California 92260 U.S.A. 
Telephone:  (760) 776-7205
iep@collegeofthedesert.edu

www.collegeofthedesert.edu/international

College of the Desert and Intensive English Academy, 43-500 Monterey Avenue, Palm Desert, California 92260 U.S.A.
Telephone:  (760) 776-7205, Email: iep@collegeofthedesert.edu, Website: www.collegeofthedesert.edu/international


